Simonstone Parish Council
Asset Register
2023/2024

Item

Chain of Office

Bars added (to chain of office)
Neighbourhood Watch Sign
Notice Board

Salt Bin

Bench

Notice Board

Electricity Box

Grit Bins

Notice Board

World War 1 Plague

Toshiba L70-B-118 17.3 Laptop
2x Litter Bins

Gravel & Block

Bench,Queen Length of Service
SPID Mobile

Spid Plates

Mirror

Christmas Lights
Bench-Platinum Jubilee
Microphone &Speaker set
Button

Asus Laptop

Notice Board

Location

Medatlion show Stork on green background ribbon
3 Bars added

Fountains / Furness Ave

Stork Hotel

Glasdon Yellow, throughout village

Simonstone Parish Council Jubilee Bench

Parish Garden, Grippit Green 6 page

Parish Garden Entrance

5x Green

Adjacent to Galss Covered Notice Board on Stock Hotel Wall
War Mmemorial, Church Wall

Pskrle-00c00pen Serial #6E018881U

School Lane LP & 1 Trapp Lane

Turned Hardwood Donated Major J Moorhouse
Parish Garden - Purchased

Throughout the Village

School Lane , Harewood Avenue and Simonstone Lane
Opposite Bank Terrace Entrance

Replacements

Stork

Purchased for Xmas light switch on announcement
Purchased for Xmas light switch on

Serial number; N2NXCV13C33608H

101561

Date
1994
2015
1997-2011
1995
Jan-11
Sep-12
Sep-12
Jan-14
Aug-14
Sep-14
Nov-14
Mar-15
Mar-15
2004-05
Mar-16
Nov-16
Apr-17
Mar-19
Dec-22
2022
Dec-22
Dec-22
2023
25/01/2024

YE31/3/23

£

555.00
115.00
177.00
713.00
196.00
480.00
636.00
720.00
543.00
32.00
1,546.00
390.00
442.00
50.00
295.00
2,272.00
119.00
114.00
81.00
529.00
40.00
6.00
499.00

10,550.00

Remarks
Chairman
Chairman
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

St Peters
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

YE31/3/24

555.00
115.00
177.00

196.00 -

480.00
636.00
720.00
543.00
32.00
1,546.00

442.00
50.00
295.00
2,272.00
119.00
114.00
81.00
529.00
40.00
6.00
499.00
883.88

10,330.88



