Simonstone Parish Council Asset Register 2023/2024

2023/2024			YE 31/3/23		VF 31	1/3/24	
ltem	Location		£	Remarks	1 1 0 2	., .,	
Chain of Office	Medallion show Stork on green background ribbon	1994		Chairman	į.	555.00	
Bars added (to chain of office)	3 Bars added	2015		Chairman		115.00	
	Fountains / Furness Ave	1997-2011		Clerk	,	177.00	
Neighbourhood Watch Sign	Stork Hotel	1995		Clerk		.,,	
Notice Board		Jan-11		Clerk		196.00	
Salt Bin	Glasdon Yellow, throughout village					480.00	
Bench	Simonstone Parish Council Jubilee Bench	Sep-12	480.00				
Notice Board	Parish Garden, Grippit Green 6 page	Sep-12	636.00			636.00	
Electricity Box	Parish Garden Entrance	Jan-14	720.00			720.00	
Grit Bins	5x Green	Aug-14		St Peters	į	543.00	
Notice Board	Adjacent to Galss Covered Notice Board on Stock Hotel Wall	Sep-14	32.00			32.00	
World War 1 Plaque	War Mmemorial, Church Wall	Nov-14	1,546.00	Clerk	1,	546.00	
Toshiba L70-B-119 17.3 Laptop	Pskrle-00c00pen Serial #6E018881U	Mar-15	390.00	Clerk		-	
2x Litter Bins	School Lane LP & 1 Trapp Lane	Mar-15	442.00	Clerk	4	442.00	
Gravel & Block	Turned Hardwood Donated Major J Moorhouse	2004-05	50.00	Clerk		50.00	
Bench, Queen Length of Service	Parish Garden - Purchased	Mar-16	295.00	Clerk	2	295.00	
SPID Mobile	Throughout the Village	Nov-16	2,272.00	Clerk	2,2	272.00	
Spid Plates	School Lane , Harewood Avenue and Simonstone Lane	Apr-17	119.00	Clerk	:	119.00	
Mirror	Opposite Bank Terrace Entrance	Mar-19	114.00	Clerk	:	114.00	
Christmas Lights	Replacements	Dec-22	81.00	Clerk		81.00	
Bench-Platinum Jubilee	Stork	2022	529.00	Clerk	į	529.00	
Microphone &Speaker set	Purchased for Xmas light switch on announcement	Dec-22	40.00	Clerk		40.00	
Button	Purchased for Xmas light switch on	Dec-22	6.00	Clerk		6.00	
Asus Laptop	Serial number; N2NXCV13C33608H	2023	499.00	Clerk		499.00	
Notice Board	101561	25/01/2024		Clerk		883.88	
140tion Double			10,550.00	•	10,	330.88	-
					District Colors		200